2022 Track National Championships B UCI
CYCLING Juniors, U19, Elites and Para =

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 193d: Para Individual Pursuit Qualifying Women C4
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 154 Emily PETRICOLA (VIC) 3:43.672
Half Lap 15.663 1)
Lap 1 25.456 25.456 2)
Lap 2 17.662 43.118 (1)
Lap 3 17.530 1:00.649 1)
Lap 4 17.645 1:18.294 1)
Lap 5 18.812 1:37.106 (1)
Lap 6 17.822 1:54.929 1)
Lap 7 17.946 2:12.875 1)
Lap 8 18.051 2:30.927 1)
Lap 9 18.225 2:49.153 1
Lap 10 18.211 3:07.364 (1)
Lap 11 18.145 3:25.509 (1)
Lap 12 18.162 3:43.672 (@))
2. 142 Meg LEMON (SA) 3:56.465 +12.793
Half Lap
Lap 1 24.957 24.957 1)
Lap 2 18.500 43.458 2)
Lap 3 18.472 1:01.931 2)
Lap 4 18.766 1:20.697 2)
Lap 5 18.989 1:39.686 2)
Lap 6 18.977 1:58.664 2)
Lap 7 19.065 2:17.730 2)
Lap 8 19.276 2:37.007 Q)
Lap 9 19.550 2:56.557 2)
Lap 10 19.789 3:16.347 2)
Lap 11 20.027 3:36.374 2)
Lap 12 20.091 3:56.465 2)
3. 153 Sharon BOYD (VIC) 4:07.656 +23.984
Half Lap 18.056 )
Lap 1 28.415 28.415 3)
Lap 2 19.336 47.752 3)
Lap 3 19.522 1:07.275 3)
Lap 4 19.907 1:27.182 3)
Lap 5 19.960 1:47.143 3)
Lap 6 19.649 2:06.792 3)
Lap 7 19.752 2:26.545 3)
Lap 8 19.812 2:46.357 3)
Lap 9 19.915 3:06.273 (3)
Lap 10 20.312 3:26.585 3)
Lap 11 20.492 3:47.078 3)
Lap 12 20.577 4:07.656 3)
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